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Anlage
Auf dem Kapf, 78658 Zimmern

Sportwart/in
Schwarz, Thilo
T 0151 41207166# sport@tczh.de

Jugendwart/in

Schnell, Philipp
T 017623656642 philipp.k.schnell@t-online.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Andreas Wehrmann

m +491606303079; wehrmann.rw@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dannegger, Christian
Blickle, Fabian
Wehrmann, Andreas
Trouillet, Ralf
Rottler, Armin
Schuler, Michael
Gams, Claus

Grimm, Michael
Haney, Uwe

10 Hofmann, Thomas
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16351651
16751496
16653179
16651646
16454448
16592138
16252649
16594039
16254621
16950633

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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